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Sport-Schitzen Feld-Meilen
Schilerschiessen 2019

liegend frei
Akesson Per
Serravalle Luca
Alich Marie
Ochsner Jessica

liegend aufgeleqgt

Babler
Babler
Hertig
Dallafiop
Singh
Gattiker
Liebermann
Schweyer
Richter
Cameron
Maushake
Payer
Schillinger
Bachmann
Beschmann
Frei

Salim
Monteduro
Klausli
Witmer
Bobst
Ardemann
Schweyer
Babler
Wicki
Payer

Andrin
Nicola
Phillip
Andrea

Simi(Samriddhi)

Salome
Julius
Larissa
Micha
Alison
Kai
Luis
Nicole
Dominik
Jan
Michael
Elie
Pierluigi
Lisa Marie
Hendrik
Dejan
Fionn
Marc
Laraina
Linus
Malvin

Sport-Schitzen Feld-Meilen

27.04.2003
06.03.2003
28.04.2004
12.11.2005

21.04.2006
17.09.2004
07.01.2009
01.09.2006
22.01.2007
20.03.2006
30.05.2010
16.02.2008
17.08.2007
09.11.2007
17.08.2006
21.01.2007
21.01.2007
27.04.2007
01.10.2006
13.08.2007
11.04.2007
21.07.2006
02.11.2007
10.03.2007
11.10.2010
08.08.2009
29.06.2010
07.09.2010
17.09.2009
24.02.2010

Gewehr Gewehr Aus

Aufg.
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stich

45
43

Punkte

96
94
87
86

93
86
86
83
79
77
71
69
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60
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52
51
49
44
34
32

Messer
Messer
Messer

Messer
Messer
Messer
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